## SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Education to Reengrossed House Bill No. 196 by Representative Nelson

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- On page 2, at the end of line 2, delete "and institutions", delete lines 3 and 4, and insert a
  period "."
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, line 6, before the period "." insert "<u>but does include biomedical science and</u> 6 <u>agricultural science</u>"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 2, line 17, before the period "." insert "and postdoctoral fellows"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 2, line 22, before "grants" insert "total amount of"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 3, delete lines 1 and 2
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 14 On page 3, line 21, change "<u>E.</u>" to "<u>F.</u>"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- 16 On page 3, line 26, change "<u>F.</u>" to "<u>G.</u>"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 18 On page 4, delete lines 1 through 4, and insert the following:
- 19 "H. Implementation of the provisions of this Section shall be subject to the
- 20 appropriation of sufficient funds by the legislature for such purposes.
- 21 <u>Section 2. This Act shall become effective</u>"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 23 On page 4, line 8, delete "the provisions of Sections 2 and 3 of"